PCM3201 Glass Micro-fused Pressure Transmitter
 Glass micro-fused technology
 Perfect long term stability
 MEMS technology
 CE certificate
 Compact size
PCM3201 glass micro-fused Pressure Transmitter is a standard and

Pressure port
How to order
PCM3201  XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range  Pressure connection
Please write directly   P1: G1/4        P5: M12×1.5
Pressure reference   P2: 1/4-18NPT   P6: 1/4-19PT
A: absolute pressure     P3: 1/8-27NPT   P7: 7/16-20UNF (female)
S: sealed gauge pressure  P4: M14×1.5     P8: others (please specify)
Excitation      Electrical connection
E1: 5V DC     C1: Round packard
E2: 24V DC    C2: M12×1P
E3: 12V DC   C3: Cable outlet (please write the cable length)
Output signal  C4: Mini 4 pin
S1: 4 to 20mA
S2: 0.5 to 4.5V
S3: 1 to 5V
S4: 0 to 5V
Wotian reserves the right to make changes to any product in this publication without notice. The information we supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of
this printing.